11/03/2024 16:06

o~ wN 3

A A D DD OWOWWWWOWWWWNDNNDNDDNNDDNNNDND=2 2 A a2 A a a a4
A ON =20 © 00N WN-=_2~0O0NOOOOPAWOWN-=0 O©O0W~NOO”WOHWN-=20 ©

Nom

ROBERT Maxime

MENARD Daniel

CALLEJA Benjamin

THULLIEZ Lucas

IFFOUR Farrel

QUINIOU Jean

COURRIBET Victor

BIDA llyess

FRAZAO Thomas

JOX Maelys

BODERE Baptiste

RUIN Dominique

CALLEJA Eric

DABREMONT Guillaume
SOYER Xavier

VUJICIC Jezdimir

ROMERO Alexandre
DELATTRE Remy

GARCIA Diego

PLESSIER Pascal

COIFFIN Antoine

FRAZAO Adrien

VIVIER Damien

IRIZAR Y ORMAZABAL Gerard
ROUX Frederic

LENOIR Jordan

ASSAL Mohammed Amin
MASHCHENKO Lev
RYCHTARIK NOUBARYAN Levon
MARQUES HENRIQUES Diogo Thomas
GAROT Eric

PAILLET Gabriel
DALL'OLMO-MAGLOE Isaac
BRUNEAU Alexandre
RYCHTARIK NOUBARYAN Loris
CAPY Raphael

MELLIET Alain

FRAZAO Pascal
DEFIGUEIREDO Jean-Paul
ASSAL Anas

PLESSIER Gwendolyne
PLESSIER Prudence
DEMYTTENAERE-THULLIE Chloee
THULLIEZ Gaelle

Rapide
1927 F
1708 F
1761 F
1250 N
1813 F
1740 F
1506 F
1597 F
1783 F
1484 F
1575 F
1758 F
1624 F
1579 F
1581 F
1713 F
1640 F
1696 F
1671 F
1627 F
1704 F
1422 F
1630 F
1603 F
1050 N
1608 F
1608 F
1556 F
1457 F
980 N
1635 F
1533 F

999 E
980 N
1438 F
850 N
1523 F
1521 F
1170 N
1050 N
1199 E
820N
840N
910 N

Cat.
CadM
SepM
SenM
PupM
SenM
SepM
MinM
BenM
SenM
CadF
JunM
VetM
SepM
BenM
BenM
VetM
PouM
SepM
SepM
SenM
CadM
BenM
SenM
VetM
SenM
SenM
SenM
PupM
CadM
PouM
SepM
PupM
PupM
PupM
MinM
PupM
VetM
SepM
SenM
PouM
MinF
PupF
PouF
SenF

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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Ligue
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

R1

+ 19N
+26B
+23B
-11B
+17B
+13B
+34B
+ 18N
+ 31N
+ 30N
+ 4N
= 20N
- 6N

-15B
+ 14N
- 27N
- 5N

- 8B

- 1B

=12B
+ 24N
+43B
- 3N

-21B
=38B
- 2N

+16B
+41B
+44B
-10B
- 9B

+ 39N
+42N
- 7N

+ 36N
- 35B
+40B
=25N
-32B
- 37N
- 28N
-33B
- 22N
- 29N

R2

+ 2B
- 1IN

+ 8N
+ 38N
+ 21N
=15N
+ 13N
- 3B

+27B
+31B
-22B
-18B
- 7B

+ 44N
= 6B
=20B
+28B
+ 12N
+ 32N
=16N
- 5B

+ 11N
+37B
+ 35N
- 33N
+29B
- ON

-17N
- 26N
+ 41N
- 10N
-19B
+25B
+42B
-24B
+ 40N
- 23N
- 4B

+43N
- 36B
- 30B
- 34N
- 39B
-14B

R3

+ 7N
+ 6N
+33B
+26B
+10B
- 2B

- 1B

+ 30N
+ 22N
- 5N

- 18N
+ 36N
+ 44N
+34B
+ 19N
+ 25N
+ 37N
+11B
-15B
+32B
- 28N
- 9B

- 29N
+39B
-16B
- 4N

=35B
+21B
+23B
- 8B

=38B
- 20N
- 3N

- 14N
=27N
-12B
-17B
=31N
- 24N
- 42N
=43N
+40B
=41B
-13B

R4
+ 3B
+28B
- N
+35N
+ 9N
+16N
+18B
+22B
- 5B
+24B
+36B
+27B
+34B
+33N
+20B
- 6B
=298
- 7N
+38N
- 15N
+37B
- 8N
+ 39N
- 10N
+41N
+30B
- 12N
- 2N
=17N
- 26N
+43B
+42B
-14B
- 13N
- 4B
- 11N
-21N
-19B
-23B
+44B
-25B
-32N
-31N
- 40N

R5
+ 5N
+14N
+ 7B
= 8B
- 1B
+10B
- 3N
= 4N
+15B
- BN
+ 19N
+ 20N
+24N
- 2B
- ON
+35N
- 18N
+17B
-11B
+33B
+ 22N
-21B
+32B
-13B
=378
= 28N
+31B
=268
-12B
+40B
- 27N
- 23N
- 20N
+38B
-16B
+39B
= 25N
- 34N
- 36N
- 30N
+ 42N
-41B
= 44B
= 43N

R6 Pts

+ 9B 6
+ 5B 5
=12N 4%
+ 15N 4%
- 2N 4

= 8N 4
+ 23N 4
= 6B 4
- 1IN 4

+20B 4
+ 28B 4
= 3B 4
+18B 4
+ 21N 4
- 4B 3%

+29B 3%
+27B 3%
- 13N 3
+ 26N 3
- 10N 3
-14B 3
+ 34N 3
- 7B 3

+ 33N 3
+ 36N 3
-19B 2%
-17N 2%
-1IN 2%
-16N 2%
=32N 2%
+41N 2%
=30B 2%
-24B 2
-22B 2
=37N 2
-25B 2
=35B 2
+42B 2
+ 44N 2
+43B 2
-31B 1%
- 38N 1
- 40N 1
-39B %2

Bu.
24,
23
23
18
25",
24
22Y5
21%
21%
19
18
17%
16%
16
22"
17
16%
23"
2072
19%
18%
18
17%
17
13
20
19%
19%
17
16%
15
14%
18%
18
17%
17
16%
16
12

12

12
11%
15%

file:///E:/bchellili/OneDrive/OneDrive - Swiss Post Solutions/Documents/Echecs/2024/20240310_GPO_St Just/GPO_23-24 J4_6RGa.html

Me.
16%
14%2

15
12
16%
15%
14%
14%;
13
12%
1%
11
12
10%
15
11
10%
16
12%
13%
12%
13
11
11

122
132
13
12'2
1
10
1072
13
13
1
1"
1
1072
8"z

8%

10%

Perf
2388
1980
1823
1746
1830
1740
1743
1633
1787
1706
1584
1707
1621
1551
1668
1590
1668
1617
1624
1549
1583
1450
1502
1445
1261
1413
1599
1503
1505
1224
1415
1332
1262
1167
1336
1050
1323
1200
1092

855

937

859

846

776

7



